7:30 PM

7:40 PM

8:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

Budget Review Task Force
Monday -May 12, 2008

Flynn Building — Second Floor - 7:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item 5:

AGENDA

Approve 4/28 meeting minutes if available
Discussion of current process
Pending above discussion, continue

brainstorming or begin alternative course of
action

Other Business

Adjourn

Next meetings: June 2, June 23



