Budget Review Task Force Monday –May 12, 2008 Flynn Building – Second Floor - 7:30 PM

AGENDA

7:30 PM	Item 1:	Approve 4/28 meeting minutes if available
7:40 PM	Item 2:	Discussion of current process
8:00 PM	Item 3:	Pending above discussion, continue brainstorming or begin alternative course of action
9:15 PM	Item 4:	Other Business
9:30 PM	Item 5:	Adjourn

Next meetings: June 2, June 23